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Appointed Staff:

Dr. Leslie Crickenberger Administrative 5132 lcrickenberger@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Darrell Hoy Administrative 5005 dhoy@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Liz Self-Mullens Administrative 5165 lmullens@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Doug Bates Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.ed 2018

Agriculture and Human Ecology:
Dr. Lee Ann Shipley Faculty 5035 lshipley@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Douglas Airhart Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2019

Arts and Sciences:
Dr. Troy Brachey Faculty 5054 tbrachey@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lori Maxwell Faculty 5052 lmmaxwell@tntech.edu 2020

Business:
Dr. Ismet Anitsal Faculty 5083 ianitsal@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Christine Miller Faculty 5022 cmiller@tntech.edu 2019

Education:
Dr. Jeremy Hansen Faculty 5045 jhansen@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2018

Engineering:
Dr. Stephen Idem Faculty 5014 sidem@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Holly Stretz Faculty 5013 hstretz@tntech.edu 2018

Interdisciplinary Studies
Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2019

Nursing:
Dr.  Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2019

Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:
Dr. Brian O'Connor Faculty 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. David Larimore Faculty 5042 dlarimore@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. David Hajdik Faculty 5066 dhajdik@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Corinne Darvennes Faculty 5014 cdarvennes@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Linda Null Faculty 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2018

Students:

Ms. Alicen Long Student aclong42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Austin Thomas Student atthomas42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Rachel Baker Student rmbaker44@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Hope Duke Student mhduke42@students.tntech.edu 2018

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Mark Stephens
Resource Persons: Dr. Sharon Huo
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